
Storyforms

Feature Films

Points North

Shorts First

Special Events

Rockport  
Opera House

Camden Opera House: 
Auditorium Storyforms Barn Special Events

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM 12:00 PM – 5:00 PM
Storyforms:  
Remixing Reality
ALL ACCESS + STORYFORMS DAY 
PASSHOLDERS ONLY

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM LIVE MUSIC BY THE TOUGHCATS

7:30 PM 7:30PM – 10:30 PM
They’ll Love Me When I’m Dead

8:00 PM  8:00 PM – 11:00 PM
They’ll Love Me When I’m Dead

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM 9:30 PM – 12:30 AM

OPENING  
NIGHT PARTY
Lyman Morse at Wayfarer
ALL ACCESS PASSHOLDERS ONLY

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

Strand Theatre
Farnsworth
Art Museum

Camden Opera House: 
Auditorium

Camden Opera House: 
Tucker Room High Mountain Hall Storyforms Barn Special Events

10:00 AM 10:00 AM – 12:00 AM
Virginity (Devstvennost)
Russian Windows
Q&A

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM
Shorts First: Water
Q&A
FREE AND OPEN TO THE PUBLIC 

10:00 AM – 11:30 AM
Children of War
ALL ACCESS AND SCREENINGS + 
FORUMS PASSHOLDERS

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM 12:00 PM – 1:30 PM
In the Cut
ALL ACCESS AND SCREENINGS + 
FORUMS PASSHOLDERS

12:00 PM – 8:00 PM
Storyforms:  
Remixing Reality
ALL ACCESS + STORYFORMS DAY 
PASSHOLDERS ONLY

12:30 PM 12:30 PM – 3:00 PM
Angels are Made of Light
Q&A 

1:00 PM 1:00 PM – 2:45 PM
Fausto
The Labyrinth

1:00 PM – 2:30 PM
Dir’s Commentary 
ALL ACCESS AND SCREENINGS + 
FORUMS PASSHOLDERS

1:30 PM

2:00 PM 2:00 PM – 3:30 PM
Vitaly Mansky Masterclass
ALL ACCESS AND SCREENINGS + 
FORUMS PASSHOLDERS

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM 3:30 PM – 5:30 PM
Of Fathers and Sons
 

3:30 PM – 5:00 PM
Easy Lessons  
(Könnyü Leckék)

3:30 PM – 6:00 PM
First Stripes  
(Premières Armes)
Practice
Q&A 

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM
Points North Reception 
sponsored by  
LEF Foundation

5:30 PM

6:00 PM  6:00 PM – 8:30 PM
Putin’s Witnesses  
(Svideteli Putina)
Our New President
Q&A 

6:30 PM 6:30 PM – 8:45 PM
Going South
Waterslide
Q&A

6:30 PM – 8:30 PM
Island of the  
Hungry Ghosts

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM  9:00 PM – 11:00 PM 
Secret Screening
 

9:00 PM – 11:00 PM
Free Solo
Q&A

9:30 PM

10:00 PM 10:00 PM – 1:00 AM
CIFF After Dark: Part 1
Bicknell Factory Building
ALL ACCESS PASSHOLDERS ONLY

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

SCHEDULE
Thursday, September 13

Friday, September 14



Strand Theatre
Farnsworth
Art Museum

Rockport  
Opera House

Camden Opera House: 
Auditorium High Mountain Hall Storyforms Barn Special Events

10:00 AM 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM
The Ancient Woods 
(Sengirė)
Skywards
Q&A

10:00 AM – 12:15 PM
Pipeline (Truba)
Q&A

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM
Shorts First: Air
Q&A
FREE AND OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM
Points North Pitch
FREE AND OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM 12:00 PM – 8:00 PM
Storyforms:  
Remixing Reality
ALL ACCESS + STORYFORMS DAY 
PASSHOLDERS ONLY

12:30 PM 12:30 PM – 2:30 PM
Survivors

1:00 PM 1:00 PM – 2:45 PM
The Proposal
Q&A 

1:00 PM – 3:00 PM
Shorts X: Fire
Q&A1:30 PM 1:30 PM – 3:30 PM

Exit Music
Q&A

1:30 PM – 5:00 PM
Points North Agora
The Public Sphere - 1:30 PM 

Media Manipulation - 2:15 PM 

Documentary as  
Co-Creation - 3:30 PM

ALL ACCESS AND SCREENINGS + 
FORUMS PASSHOLDERS

1:30 PM – 3:00 PM
Dir’s Commentary
Camden Opera House - 
Tucker Room
ALL ACCESS AND SCREENINGS + 
FORUMS PASSHOLDERS

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM 3:00 PM – 5:00 PM
Where the Pavement Ends
Community Patrol
Q&A

3:30 PM 3:30 PM – 5:15 PM
The Truth About  
Killer Robots
Q&A

3:30 PM – 5:00 PM
The Cure for Fear
Q&A

3:30 PM – 5:45 PM
What is Democracy?
Q&A4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM 5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
América
Q&A

5:30 PM – 7:30 PM
Young Solitude  
(Premières Solitudes)
Q&A

5:30 PM – 6:30 PM
Dowling Walsh Reception
ALL ACCESS PASSHOLDERS ONLY6:00 PM 6:00 PM – 8:15 PM

The Price of Everything
Q&A6:30 PM 6:30 PM – 8:00 PM

The Gospel of Eureka
Q&A7:00 PM

7:30 PM 7:30 PM – 9:00 PM
Communion Los Angeles
Q&A8:00 PM

8:30 PM 8:30 PM – 10:45 PM
Divide and Conquer:  
The Story of Roger Ailes
Q&A

9:00 PM 9:00 PM – 10:45 PM
Young Men and Fire
Q&A9:30 PM

10:00 PM 10:00 PM – 1:00 AM
CIFF After Dark: Part 2
Bicknell Factory Building
ALL ACCESS PASSHOLDERS ONLY

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

1:00 PM – 2:45 PM
The Proposal
Q&A 

Strand Theatre
Farnsworth
Art Museum

Rockport  
Opera House

Camden Opera House: 
Auditorium Storyforms Barn Special Events

10:00 AM 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM
In the Realm of Perfection
Q&A

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM
Shorts First: Metal 
Q&A
FREE AND OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM
Dirigo Docs
Q&A

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM
Shorts First: Earth
Q&A
FREE AND OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

10:00 AM – 4:00 PM 
Storyforms:  
Remixing Reality
ALL ACCESS + STORYFORMS DAY 
PASSHOLDERS ONLY

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM
Kindling Fund 
Camden Opera House - Tucker Room12:30 PM 12:30 PM – 2:30 PM

Science Fair
Q&A

12:30 PM – 2:30 PM
Yours in Sisterhood
Q&A

12:30 PM – 2:30 PM
The Feeling of Being Watched
Q&A1:00 PM 1:00 PM – 2:30 PM

Ceres
1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM 3:00 PM – 4:45 PM
Commander Arian - A Story of 
Women, War & Freedom
Q&A

3:00 PM – 5:00 PM
Hale County This  
Morning, This Evening
Into My Life

3:00 PM – 5:00 PM
Dawnland
Q&A
FREE FOR WABANAKI PEOPLES

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM 5:00 PM – 6:30 PM
On Her Shoulders
Q&A

5:00 PM – 6:30 PM
Closing Night Reception
Camden Opera House - 3rd Floor
ALL ACCESS PASSHOLDERS ONLY

5:30 PM 5:30 PM – 7:15 PM
Blowin’ Up

5:30 PM – 7:00 PM
My Father is my Mother’s 
Brother6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM 7:30 PM – 9:30 PM
Maiden
Q&A8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

Saturday, September 15

Sunday, September 16

SCHEDULE


